
WARRANTY

10 YEARS

ACCESSORIES

Always specify the kind of connection needed 
when ordering. 
Bidirectional pipe connection not available

SPECIAL CONNECTIONS STANDARD CONNECTIONS WITHOUT SURCHARGE
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In Out airvent HeightH pipe
centres

I widthL connection welded capLegenda:

I=L-30

H1

P. Max: 8 bar T. Max: 110° C
Functioning: hot water Connections: ° 2 x 1/2” G - 1 x 1/2” G

For output at different ΔT, please refer to the following formula: desired output = output at ΔT 50 
x (desired Δt/50)^n

Pair of satin tube cover 
kit

Art. nr.  5103000000062

GIADA 18 SATIN STAINLESS STEEL
HORIZONTAL

MATERIAL:
•  Vertical collectors in satin stainless steel, ø 30 mm.
•  Horizontal elements in satin stainless steel ø 18 mm. 
FIXING KIT:
Brackets, airvent, hexagonal tool, plugs and screws for mounting 
suitable for use on compact or hollow brick, user notice.
The kit is certified from TÜV in compliance with VDI 6036 - 

class 4.
PACKAGING: 
Carton angular and profiles protected by a recyclable film in 
polyethylene. User notice included.

FEATURES:
It is totally made in stainless steel with an unalterable finishing 
guaranteed during the years. 
ACCESSORIES: 
For the complete list, please refer to the accessories chapter.

HOW TO ORDER THE RADIATOR GIADA 18 SATIN STAINLESS STEEL HORIZONTAL
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GI18 24 120 H01 X02 C

Example of article code creation
In the case of a radiator:
GI18     GIADA 18 HORIZONTAL
24        24 elements 
120      width 1200 mm 
H01      connection H1
X02      finishing: SATIN STAINLESS STEEL
C          (Constant value)
The article code will be:
GI18 24 120 H01 X02 C

Width
L [mm] 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 2200
Dry Weight
per section [kg] 0,714 0,756 0,798 0,840 0,882 0,966

Element water content [lt] 0,352 0,372 0,392 0,412 0,432 0,472

Element surface [m²] 0,095 0,101 0,106 0,112 0,118 0,129

Pipe centres
I [mm] (H1 only) 1570 1670 1770 1870 1970 2170

Width
L [mm] 400 500 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1500
Dry Weight
per section [kg] 0,211 0,252 0,294 0,378 0,462 0,546 0,630 0,672

Element water content [lt] 0,110 0,130 0,151 0,191 0,231 0,271 0,311 0,332

Element surface [m²] 0,027 0,033 0,039 0,050 0,061 0,073 0,084 0,090

Pipe centres
I [mm] (H1 only) 370 470 570 770 970 1170 1370 1470

Kristal valve corner with 
thermostatic option 
chromed

Copper conn. Ø 12/14/15
Art. nr.  5991990321134

Multilayer conn. Ø 16
Art. nr.  5991990321133

Kristal valve square with 
thermostatic option satin

Copper conn. Ø 12/14/15
Art. nr.  5991990321143

Multilayer conn. Ø 16
Art. nr.  5991990321144
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Quotes for Kristal valves

H1÷H5
63 45

H6-H7

73

30

45

(*) The fixing kit has the same pipe centre (I) as the radiator

RESTYLING



Width L [mm] 1600 1700 1800 1900 2000 Output per linear 
meter Exp.

nHeight
H [mm]

N° 
El.

Watt
Δt=50°C

Watt
Δt=50°C

Watt
Δt=50°C

Watt
Δt=50°C

Watt
Δt=50°C

Watt
Δt=30°C

125 5 162 172 182 192 202 49,9 1,3935
150 6 204 217 230 243 255 63,4 1,3876
175 7 248 263 279 294 310 77,0 1,3817
200 8 292 310 329 347 365 90,5 1,3758
225 9 337 358 379 400 421 105,0 1,3699
250 10 382 405 429 453 477 119,6 1,3640
275 11 426 453 479 506 533 134,2 1,3581
300 12 470 500 529 559 588 147,7 1,3522
325 13 514 546 579 611 643 162,2 1,3463
350 14 558 593 627 662 697 176,8 1,3405
375 15 600 638 675 713 750 190,3 1,3346
400 16 642 682 723 763 803 208,0 1,2932
425 17 683 726 769 812 854 222,6 1,2844
450 18 724 769 814 859 904 237,1 1,2757
475 19 763 810 858 906 953 250,6 1,2670
500 20 801 851 901 951 1001 264,2 1,2583
525 21 838 891 943 995 1048 275,6 1,2684
550 22 874 929 984 1038 1093 286,0 1,2784
575 23 909 966 1023 1080 1137 295,4 1,2885
600 24 943 1002 1061 1120 1179 305,8 1,2986
625 25 976 1037 1098 1159 1220 314,1 1,3086
650 26 1008 1071 1134 1197 1260 322,4 1,3187
675 27 1039 1103 1168 1233 1298 330,7 1,3287
700 28 1068 1135 1201 1268 1335 339,0 1,3388
725 29 1096 1165 1233 1302 1370 348,4 1,3345
750 30 1123 1194 1264 1334 1404 357,8 1,3283
775 31 1149 1221 1293 1365 1437 367,1 1,3220
800 32 1174 1248 1321 1395 1468 376,5 1,3157
825 33 1198 1273 1348 1423 1498 385,8 1,3094
850 34 1221 1297 1374 1450 1526 394,2 1,3031

Width L [mm] 400 500 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1500 Output per linear 
meter Exp.

nHeight
H [mm]

N° 
El.

Watt
Δt=50°C

Watt
Δt=50°C

Watt
Δt=50°C

Watt
Δt=50°C

Watt
Δt=50°C

Watt
Δt=50°C

Watt
Δt=50°C

Watt
Δt=50°C

Watt
Δt=30°C

125 5 40 51 61 81 101 121 142 152 49,9 1,3935
150 6 51 64 77 102 128 153 179 192 63,4 1,3876
175 7 62 77 93 124 155 186 217 232 77,0 1,3817
200 8 73 91 110 146 183 219 256 274 90,5 1,3758
225 9 84 105 126 168 210 253 295 316 105,0 1,3699
250 10 95 119 143 191 238 286 334 358 119,6 1,3640
275 11 107 133 160 213 266 320 373 400 134,2 1,3581
300 12 118 147 176 235 294 353 412 441 147,7 1,3522
325 13 129 161 193 257 321 386 450 482 162,2 1,3463
350 14 139 174 209 279 349 418 488 523 176,8 1,3405
375 15 150 188 225 300 375 450 525 563 190,3 1,3346
400 16 161 201 241 321 401 482 562 602 208,0 1,2932
425 17 171 214 256 342 427 513 598 641 222,6 1,2844
450 18 181 226 271 362 452 543 633 678 237,1 1,2757
475 19 191 238 286 381 477 572 667 715 250,6 1,2670
500 20 200 250 300 401 501 601 701 751 264,2 1,2583
525 21 210 262 314 419 524 629 733 786 275,6 1,2684
550 22 219 273 328 437 547 656 765 820 286,0 1,2784
575 23 227 284 341 455 568 682 796 853 295,4 1,2885
600 24 236 295 354 472 590 707 825 884 305,8 1,2986
625 25 244 305 366 488 610 732 854 915 314,1 1,3086
650 26 252 315 378 504 630 756 882 945 322,4 1,3187
675 27 260 325 389 519 649 779 909 974 330,7 1,3287
700 28 267 334 400 534 667 801 934 1001 339,0 1,3388
725 29 274 343 411 548 685 822 959 1028 348,4 1,3345
750 30 281 351 421 562 702 843 983 1053 357,8 1,3283
775 31 287 359 431 575 718 862 1006 1078 367,1 1,3220
800 32 294 367 440 587 734 881 1028 1101 376,5 1,3157
825 33 300 374 449 599 749 899 1048 1123 385,8 1,3094
850 34 305 382 458 611 763 916 1068 1145 394,2 1,3031
875 35 311 388 466 621 402,5 1,2969
900 36 316 395 474 632 410,8 1,2906
925 37 321 401 481 641 418,1 1,2843
950 38 325 407 488 651 426,4 1,2780
975 39 330 412 495 660 434,7 1,2717

1000 40 334 417 501 668 444,1 1,2654
1050 42 341 427 512 683 459,7 1,2591
1100 44 348 435 522 696 477,4 1,2528

GIADA 18 SATIN STAINLESS STEEL HORIZONTAL

All intermediate sizes are available for widths from 400 to 2000 mm

INOX RANGE
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